
Elementary, Middle School, and High School MCA Testing Dates 
 
Elementary: 
 

Tuesday, April 14 - 4th Grade Reading 
Wednesday, April 15 - 4th Grade Reading 
Thursday, April 16 - 5th Grade Reading 
Friday, April 17 - 5th Grade Reading 
Tuesday, April 21 - 3rd Grade Reading 
Wednesday, April 22 - 3rd Grade Reading 
Thursday, April 23 - 5th Grade Science 
Friday, April 24 - 5th Grade Science 
Tuesday, April 28 - 3rd Grade Math 
Wednesday, April 29 - 3rd Grade Math 
Thursday, April 30 - 5th Grade Math 
Friday, May 1 - 5th Grade Math 
Monday, May 4 - 4th Grade Math 
Tuesday, May 5 - 4th Grade Math 

     Middle School, and High School: 
    Monday, April 20 - 6th Grade Reading 

Tuesday, April 21 - 11th Grade Math 
Tuesday, April 21 - 8th Grade Math 
Wednesday, April 22 - 11th Grade Math 
Wednesday, April 22 - 8th Grade Math 
Thursday, April 23 - 10th Grade Reading 
Thursday, April 23 - 8th Grade Reading 
Friday, April 24 - 10th Grade Reading 
Friday, April 24 - 8th Grade Reading 



Monday, April 27 - 7th Grade Math 
Monday, April 27 - 6th Grade Math 
Tuesday, April 28 - 6th Grade Math 
Wednesday, April 29 - 7th Grade Math 
Wednesday, April 29 - 6th Grade Reading 
Thursday, April 30 - 7th Grade Reading 
Friday, May 1 - 7th Grade Reading 
Thursday, May 7 - 11th Grade Science 
Thursday, May 7 - 8th Grade Science 

 


